
BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL. 
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

X X X X X X X X BASE BID

CONTINGENCY

TOTAL BID

BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL. 
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

X X X X X X X X X BASE BID

CONTINGENCY

TOTAL BIDUnit price per cubic yard: $69.97

-$    

180,942.42$   

Unit price per cubic yard: $65.00

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT

JetMulch, Inc.
180,942.42$   

TWIN RIVERS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Installation of Gorilla Mulch at Four High School Stadiums Project - Bid No. 041724-4

Bid Opening:  May 09, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. PST

168,090.00$   

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval.  Estimated Board Approval Date: May 21, 2024

CONTRACTOR

Takehara Landscape, Inc.

16,809.00$    

184,899.00$   

BID AMOUNT

Non-responsive - Not a registered CUPCCAA contractor  


